49
14
89
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1489
1489
Switches
S
w

500+250+100+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Body: L=14.3, Panel cut-out=12.75 dia, Bezel: Round=15.9 dia, Square=15.9 15.9,
Keyway=2.54 1.25, Tabs L=7.9, W=2.8
Mftrs. List No. VS0002=149-288, VS0001=150-362
Ì Two position mains rotary switch with 120 and 240 voltage markings
Ì Approved to VDE, CSA and SEMKO
SW126
FOR MATCHING FUSEHOLDERS
SEE ORDER CODES 319-417 & 319-429, PAGE  730
Rocker Switches
Miniature
4A @ 250V ac 10(6) @ 250V ac
Mechanical life >100,000 ops
Operating temperature 0°C to +85°C
Dielectric strength 3.5KV ac
Insulation resistance >50MΩ
Contact resistance 20mΩ
Inrush current 100A
Mftrs. List No.: MC36328-001-01=157-764, MC3813-011-21=157-790,
MC36328-011-01=157-776, MC3811-091-02=335-8460,
MC3813-011-01=157-788, MC3811-091-05=335-8549
SW351
335-8549DPST, green
335-8460DPST, red
Illuminated